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Футбол

WOMEN
Женщины

Preliminary Round - Group A
Предварительный раунд - Группа A

Match Report
Результат / Отчет о матче

SUN 7 JUL 2013
20:00

Rubin Stadium

Match 11

Timing and Results provided by

FBW400A03_73 1.0 Report Created  SUN 7 JUL 2013 21:51

RUS - TPE
0 : 1 (0 : 1)

Match Officials:
Referee: KUWAHARA Rikako (JPN)
4th Official: PETRESCU Silviu-Ionel (CAN)

Assistant Referee 1: GUDKOVA (RUS)
Assistant Referee 2: PETROVA (RUS)

Goals Scored:
LEE Hsiu-Chin (TPE) 36'

RUS - Russian Fed.
[1] BELIAEVA Alena (GK)
[4] SAMOILOVA Elina
[5] SIDOROVA Liudmila
[7] DMITRENKO Ekaterina
[8] OSIPOVA Natalia (-46' HT)
[9] CHOLOVYAGA Anna

[10] PUSHKAREVA Marina
[13] KOSTAREVA Elena
[15] SINYUTINA Anna
[19] TSIDIKOVA Svetlana (C)
[20] CHUB Yana (-46' HT)

Substitutes:
[2] REDKO Svetlana
[3] MOROZOVA Ekaterina
[6] KEMRYUGOVA Snezhana

[11] PANTUKHINA Ekaterina (+46' HT)
[12] ZHAMANAKOVA Maria (GK)
[14] KASATKINA Olga (+74')
[16] RODIONOVA Anastasia
[17] BLYNSKAYA Karina (+46' HT, -74')
[18] BRATKO Ekaterina

TPE - Chinese Taipei
[1] CHENG Ssu-Yu (GK)
[5] LIN Ya-Han
[6] CHAN Pi-Han

[10] YANG Ya-Han
[11] LIN Kai-Ling
[12] CHEN Ya-Chun (-87')
[14] LIN Ya-Hui
[16] YU Hsiu-Chin (C)
[17] HSIEH I-Ling
[19] LIN Man-Ting
[20] LEE Hsiu-Chin (-57')

Substitutes:
[2] CHEN Chia-Hui
[3] HSU Chih-Ting
[4] HOU Fang-Wei
[7] CHEN Yen-Ping (+57')
[8] WU Shih-Ping (+87')
[9] LIU Chien-Yun

[13] CHEN Hsiao-Chuan
[15] CHENG Ya-Hsun
[18] CHU Fang-Yi (GK)

Coach: Coach:ZAITSEVA Tatiana LU Kuei-Hua

Cautions:
LIN Ya-Hui (TPE) 86'

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
First half: 3 min., second half: 4 min.
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RUS - Russian Fed. STATISTICS TPE - Chinese Taipei
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

24
5

11
4

13
0
0
0
0
0
0

50%
24

7
3

14
3

12
0
1
0
1
0
0

50%
24

RUS - Russian Fed.

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 BELIAEVA Alena GK 90 1 1
4 SAMOILOVA Elina DF 90
5 SIDOROVA Liudmila DF 90 0 / 1 3
7 DMITRENKO Ekaterina DF 90 0 / 2 3
8 OSIPOVA Natalia MF 45 0 / 2 2 2
9 CHOLOVYAGA Anna MF 90 0 / 6 2

10 PUSHKAREVA Marina DF 90 2 1
13 KOSTAREVA Elena MF 90 2 / 5 2
15 SINYUTINA Anna 90 0 / 2 1 1
19 TSIDIKOVA Svetlana (C) MF 90 0 / 2
20 CHUB Yana FW 45 1 / 1 1

Substitutes:
11 PANTUKHINA Ekaterina 45 2 / 3
14 KASATKINA Olga 16 1
17 BLYNSKAYA Karina MF 28

Totals 1 5 / 24 11 11

TPE - Chinese Taipei

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 CHENG Ssu-Yu GK 90 1
5 LIN Ya-Han MF 90 0 / 1
6 CHAN Pi-Han MF 90 3

10 YANG Ya-Han FW 90 0 / 1 2 1
11 LIN Kai-Ling MF 90 1
12 CHEN Ya-Chun MF 87 2
14 LIN Ya-Hui FW 90 2 / 2 8 1
16 YU Hsiu-Chin (C) FW 90 1 3
17 HSIEH I-Ling DF 90 0 / 1 1
19 LIN Man-Ting DF 90
20 LEE Hsiu-Chin MF 57 1 1 / 1 1

Substitutes:
7 CHEN Yen-Ping MF 33 0 / 1 1
8 WU Shih-Ping FW 3

Totals 1 3 / 7 14 11 1

LEGEND
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time
MF Midfielder Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position
R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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